Junior Women

English National XC Championships 2012 - Junior Women
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No
1006
1044
1178
1064
1220
1030
1016
1189
1170
1181
1056
1010
1060
1183
1029
1146
1094
1008
1106
1095
1125
1108
1213
1118
1155
1090
1011
1019
1175
1179
1103
1191
1169
1111
1065
1022
1144
1081
1113
1145
1079
1120
1184
1069
1003
1137
1105
1218
1130
1087
1182
1200
1187
1002
1086
1212
1205
1185
1163
1203
1211

Time Name
00:21:02 Emelia Gorecka
00:21:20 Annabel Gummow
00:21:47 Jennifer Walsh
00:22:03 Jess Chen
00:22:10 Pippa Woolven
00:22:13 Nicole Roberts
00:22:15 Gemma Kersey
00:22:18 Grace Nicholls
00:22:21 Kate Avery
00:22:31 Catherine Blew
00:22:34 Poppy Blake
00:22:41 Georgia Peel
00:22:53 lona Lake
00:23:00 Alex Stainthorpe
00:23:09 Chloe Richardson
00:23:17 Gemma Bridge
00:23:20 Emily Hosker Thornhill
00:23:24 Ruth Haynes
00:23:26 Abigail Howarth
00:23:31 Rebecca Weston
00:23:33 Charlotte Taylor
00:23:36 Laura Riches
00:23:37 Hanna Tarver
00:23:40 Sarah Astin
00:23:45 Rebecca Middleton
00:23:49 Katie Snowden
00:23:53 Rachel Robinson
00:23:59 Alice Burgin
00:24:03 Steph McCall
00:24:06 Eloise Du Luart
00:24:10 Lucy Crookes
00:24:14 Lucy Reid
00:24:17 Vicky Walker
00:24:22 Georgia Ball
00:24:31 Emma Gilmore
00:24:38 Emily Wallbank
00:24:43 Abigail Jones
00:24:46 Alice Cordwell
00:24:50 Sheridan McWilliam
00:24:51 Nichola Jackson
00:24:53 Rosie Hiles
00:24:56 Elle Roche
00:24:57 Imogen Wolsey
00:24:57 Samantha Redgrave
00:25:03 Claire Arnold
00:25:03 Jade Walker
00:25:10 Sarah Giriffiths
00:25:16 Sidnie Sales
00:25:22 Lori Marshall
00:25:23 Clara Evans
00:25:24 Rachel Langbein
00:25:31 Holly Archer
00:25:31 Megan Brickell
00:25:35 Charlie Arnell
00:25:38 Gemma Phillips
00:25:42 Molly Riglin
00:25:47 Jen McLachlin
00:25:49 Joanna Mobed
00:25:51 Georgia Bell
00:25:58 Jade Bowling
00:26:08 Bex Myers

Club

Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Bristol & West AC

Spenborough AC

City of Portsmouth AC
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Basildon AC

Tonbridge AC

Shildon Running & AC

Taunton AC

Chelmsford AC

Aldershot Farnham & District AC
City of Norwich AC

Teambath AC

Birchfield Harriers

Radley AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Nene Valley Harriers

Leigh Harriers & AC

Wirral AC

Manx Harriers

Rotherham Harriers & AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Bedford & County AC

South London Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Tonbridge AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Lincoln Wellington AC

City of Portsmouth AC

Bedford & County AC

Poole Runners

Hallamshire Harriers

Lincoln Wellington AC

Preston Harriers

Guildford & Godalming AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Teambath AC

Colchester Harriers

Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Oxford City AC

Leigh Harriers & AC

Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies
Notts AC

Hereford & County AC

Taunton AC

West Suffolk AC

Tonbridge AC

Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Winchester & District AC
Thames Valley Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Winchester & District AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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80
81
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87
88
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100
101
102
103
104
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1142
1206
4414
1109
1036
1035
1080
1059
1009
1091
1099
1024
1031
1124
1174
1084
1140
1104
1196
1195
1133
1190
1188
1139
1067
1102
1171
1110
1047
1198
1093
1055
1138
1089
1186
1073
1100
1072
1160
1194
1135
1126
1199
1131
1039
1070

00:26:16 Africa Mason
00:26:17 Victoria Stoodley
00:26:19 Vikki Hayes
00:26:24 Angel Collins
00:26:39 Claire Parkin
00:26:47 Melody Kane
00:26:54 Emily Monk
00:26:58 Juliet Broster
00:26:59 Sofie Kent
00:27:00 Julia Wedmore
00:27:16 Faye Barr
00:27:17 Lorna Almond
00:27:26 Danielle Critchley
00:27:37 Emma Randall
00:27:39 Holly Gillard
00:27:49 Amy Bream
00:28:02 Katie Allen
00:28:05 Freya Vincent
00:28:15 Lucy Whittick
00:28:19 Kathy Stringer
00:28:22 Charlotte Williamson
00:28:29 Jess Owen
00:28:43 Kelsey Howard
00:28:44 Amy Haines-Eynon
00:28:45 Rebecca Cooke
00:28:56 Amicia Lee
00:28:56 Elizabeth Wood
00:29:06 Lizzie Keep
00:29:20 Katrin Harding
00:29:29 Jade Watson
00:29:36 Beth Burnett
00:29:39 Emma Nutt
00:29:45 Penelope Ford
00:30:06 Jessica Quartey-Pigot
00:30:08 Charlotte Davies
00:30:35 Rachel Walsh
00:30:39 Emma Fulcher
00:30:41 Rebecca Walford
00:30:43 Olivia McDermott
00:30:58 Gemma Mayled
00:31:03 Ellie Burns
00:31:07 Vanessa Huberry
00:31:13 Rebecca Barlow
00:31:15 Charlotte Saunders
00:31:19 Emma Penniston
00:34:03 Helena French

Junior Women Team Result

Pos

o
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Points Team Name
31 Aldershot Farnham & District AC
88 Leigh Harriers & AC
93  Tonbridge AC
129 Invicta East Kent AC
180  Winchester & District AC
192  Herne Hill Harriers
207 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
262 Vale Royal AC
303 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

Junior Women

Poole AC

Winchester & District AC
Chelmsford AC

Lewes AC

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Halesowen AC

City of Norwich AC

Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Herne Hill Harriers

Leamington Cycling & AC
Billericay Striders

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Nene Valley Harriers

Southend AC

Havant AC

Poole AC

Leicester Coritanian AC

Vale Royal AC

Vale Royal AC

Oxford Brookes Running & AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Peterborough AC

Colchester Harriers

Leeds University AC/CC Club
Shildon Running & AC

Lewes AC

Cambridge University Hare & Hounds
Werrington Joggers

Invicta East Kent AC
Charnwood AC

Peterborough AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Leamington Cycling & AC
Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Salford Metropolitan AC

Vale Royal AC

Oxford City AC

Newark AC

Westbury Harriers

Notts AC

Boston & District AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

Placings

(11218)

(192247)
(83253)

(172092)
(576063)
(267195)
(6667 74)
(8081101)
(9799 107)
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